10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Hire Elegance
(562) 474-8222 8333 Arjons Dr
San Diego, CA 92126

Create Event Design ORDER #005295

DAY OF CONTACT: Stuart Simble,

(858)699-9969

PO: #12299 Order Date: July 9, 2024

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Building 177 | Liberty Station
2875 Dewey Rd, San Diego, CA 92106

EVENT DATE: SEPTEMBER 7TH, 2024
**EVENT STARTS AT 4PM**

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 12PM
*MUST BE SET BY 3PM**

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 12AM

Description Qtty Price

General
Chanel Curved Sofa, Emerald Green 6ft 10 $275.00 T

Services
Trucking Fee 1 $450.00 T
Installation Fee 2 $150.00
Breakdown Fee 2 $150.00

Notes Total Products:

**CREW MEMBERS TO WEAR ALL BLACK | NO LOGO SHIRTS** Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

PDF Generated on 09/07/2024 @ 02:28 PM PST

Total

$2,750.00

$450.00
$300.00

$300.00

$2,750.00
$1,050.00
$0.00
($412.50)
$3,387.50
($3,387.50)
$0.00
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