

ORDER #005295

Hire Elegance 8333 Arjons Dr San Diego , CA 92126

DAY OF CONTACT: Stuart Simble,

(858)699-9969

PO: #12299 Shipping Address: Building 177 | Liberty Station 2875 Dewey Rd, San Diego, CA 92106 Order Date: July 9, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: SEPTEMBER 7TH, 2024 **EVENT STARTS AT 4PM**

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 12PM **MUST BE SET BY 3PM**

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 12AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Chanel Curved Sofa, Emerald Green 6ft	10	\$275.00	T	\$2,750.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$2,750.00
CREW MEMBERS TO WEAR ALL BLACK NO LOGO SHIRTS		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$1,050.00
		Taxes (tax excempt):			\$0.00
			Discou		(\$412.50)
				tal:	\$3,387.50
			Payme		(\$3,387.50)
			Balar	ice:	\$0.00